(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sumit Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-462 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received | 29-03-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112548 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 17-06-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 HR Team. 14-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Assitant Registrar 11-04-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 09-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Chand Pal Yadav, Constable 14-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 National Voter Service Portal 08-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd

SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Emp Code: SSO ID - 212684381 Not Disclosed
From: 20-11-2017 20-11-2017
To: 17-02-2022 17-02-2022
Designation: Associate - Analyst, Hunter Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

HRVarifier Inputs
Company Name 581 Cards & Payment Services Ltd
Candidate Name Sumit Kumar

Employes CodefilyNo S50 10 - 212684381

From {Date of Joining) 20:Hov-17

T (Date of ExitfRelieving) 17-Feb-22

Dresignation (At the Hme of leaving the companyh: Assoclate - Analbyst, Hunter
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

\Was this positien: Permanent/TemporanyfContractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

feason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities cormpleted: {Yes/Na)

(Please fill in the relevant inforrmation)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving leter fdocument B authenticate?

Please Providie

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lsue during the employment tenure? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

of Fund ? {if “Yas" Plaase axplain briafly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if ral in making right hiring decision, Please bots us know: | Please Provide
Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (b)

Date : 10-June-2025

UAN hember id Marme Father/Husband Name Establishment Mame Doy DOE
101215230662 | PYBOMZI41E2510000013506 SUMIT ELMAR GYAN SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 02-04-2025 -
101215250662 | THTHADO4303MO0004940A2 SUMIT ELUMAR GYAN SINGH WHS GLOBAL SERVICES PUT. LTD 18-02-2022 | 01-D4-2025
101215290662 | GMGGNDDLOCBIDDO00TI6EI SUMIT ELIMAR GYAN SINGH 581 CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED 30-11-2017 17-02-2022

hatps:funifiedpertal-mem.epfindia gov. in/membeninterface/
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

WNS Global Services Private Limited

WNS Global Services Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Emp Code: 00384362 384362

From: 18-02-2022 18-02-2022

To: 01-04-2025 01-04-2025

Designation: Team lead (Lead Associate — Team lead (Lead Associate —

Operations)

Operations)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks: The above details were verified by HR Team. of WNS Global Services Private
Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green

and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HR Team.
Report Verified Date: 14-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

| HRVarifiar Inputs
Candidate's Particulars (Plaasa substantiate hara]
Company Mame WNS Global Sendoes Private Limited
Candidate Name Sumit Kumar
Employee CodefiD/No 00384362
From {Date of Jolning) 18.02.2022
To (Date of Exit/Reliaving) 01042035

Designation (A1 the time of leaving the compary):

Team lead [Lead Assaciate — Operations)

SalamyfCTC:

Meage Provide

Was this position: PermanentyTemporany/Contractual Mease Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Mease Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the rebevant information)

Exit formalities campleted: [Yes/Na)

{Please fill in the rebevant information)

Kindty confirm attached Reflewing letter fdocument is authenticate?

Mease Provide

Any Integrity / Disclplinary lssue during the empleymant tenure? [If “Yes" Please explain briafly] PMease explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 [If “Yes” Fleasas axplain briafly) Fease explain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mease Provide
Any Impoartant Point Apart frorm the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us knows | Flease Provide
Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Maase Provide
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Annexure 2 (b)

Hi There,

We have received a ticket TKT1949597 that requires your intervention.
We have set up a secure link to allow you to access the ticket details.

Comment from the agent:
Hi,

PFB EX employee Verification Details:

Employee

Coda 384362
Name Sumit Kumar

Last Lead Associate - Operations
Designation P

DOJ 18-Feb-22
LWD 01-Apr-25

Kindly note as per company standard practices, we do not authenticate any
documents and we do not provide any additional details bevond this. The

details provided are as per the company records.

Regards,

HR Team.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Enroll No: 19BRACBCOH000096 19BRACBCOH000096

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-07 2022-07

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assitant Registrar of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Assitant Registrar

Report Verified Date: 11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

fEeon faufatrea

University of Delhi
Semester Examination MAY-JUNE 2022

STATEMENT OF MARKS / GRADES (]
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (HONOURS COURSE)

Name: SUMIT KUMAR ( gt g7 )
Roll No: 18010504002

Part & Semester: [Il &VI
Enralment Number! 138RBACBCOHOD009E

Father Hm}vﬁ‘uhlll. KUMAR | 5t= g ) College: Or. Rao Ambedkar College
Mother Name: USHA DEVI ( 5w 24 )
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" UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
Zs DELHL
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Enroll No: 22-1-39-000159 22-1-39-000159

Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-09 2024-09

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 09-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

University of Delhi

Check Authenticity of Digitally Verified Marksheet

Please enter DVFNO (770540 | search Detaits
Exam Session May-June 2024

College Name SOL -] |- School of Open Learning

Course Name 774 -||- (CBCS_PG) MASTER OF COMMERCE
Part & Semester n-||-1v

Exam Rollno 22345900058

Enrollment No. 22-1-39-000159

Name SUMIT KUMAR

Father's Name SUNIL KUMAR

Close & Goto Home

University of Delhi
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-462

GQ-AMRSN-462

Candidate Name: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Date Of Birth: 14-06-2002 14-06-2002
Father Name: Sunil Kumar Sunil Kumar

Addressl: Vill Birhima, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua, Vill Birhima, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua,
Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211 Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Chand Pal Yadav,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Chand Pal Yadav, Constable

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 12 /12



Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COFY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

|Gg-anmRrsN-4s2

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumil Kumar
FATHER NAME SUNIL KUMAR
DATE OF BIRTH 14-06-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Vill Birhima, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua, Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Sherghati Gaya Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |09931-822213
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir. Chand Pal Yadav, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESEIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is sulject 1o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

As on the date of this search and as per the online

litigation dambase there = no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is sulyect o the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not lizble for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ad-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

o
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-462 GQ-AMRSN-462

Candidate Name: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Date Of Birth: 14-06-2002 14-06-2002

Father Name: Sunil Kumar Sunil Kumar

Address1: Vill Birhima, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua, Vill Birhima, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua,
Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211 Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQleRm-1ﬂ
MAME OF THE APPLICANT |5umil Kumar
FATHER NAME [sSUNIL KUMAR
DATE OF BIRTH 14-06-2002
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Vill Birhina, PO-Parvhara, PS-Gurua, Dist-Gaya (Bihar)-824211
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informaton s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there i= no Civil or Criminal case instiuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the seanch conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information 1= gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cemificate.

Yours Truly

o

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-462 GQ-AMRSN-462
Employee Id: 112548 112548
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025

UAN hember id Marme Father/Husband Name Establishment Mame Doy DOE
101215230662 | PYBOMZI41E2510000013506 SUMIT ELMAR GYAN SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 02-04-2025 -
101215250662 | THTHADO4303MO0004940A2 SUMIT ELUMAR GYAN SINGH WHS GLOBAL SERVICES PUT. LTD 18-02-2022 | 01-D4-2025
101215290662 | GMGGNDDLOCBIDDO00TI6EI SUMIT ELIMAR GYAN SINGH 581 CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED 30-11-2017 17-02-2022

hatps:funifiedpertal-mem.epfindia gov. in/membeninterface/
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar

Pan Number: JTKPK3398M JTKPK3398M

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 786

Scoring Factors: Not Provided HIGH PROPORTION OF

OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

(7

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SUMIT KLIMAR
MEMBER ID: BNO&D34012
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEBE R:

DATE:14-05. 2025
TIME: 152004

CONTROL NUMBER: 5,08,81,15,352

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME. ME SUMIT KUMAR

DATE OF eiRTH: 14-06- 2002

CIBIL TRANSUMNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SLDRE SCORING FACTORS

GENDER: MALE

CRELITVISIONS SLORE 7 BB 11 HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
2 HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with &t lkeast one rade on the bureal In st 36 months
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older then 36 manths

* AL least one tradeline with mdormation updated in st 36 maontbs is requeed.

IDENTIFICATION{S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYEE ICEMTIFICATION MURMBER
IMCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAM) ITHEPE 3980

CKYC 4Q0A0E3IE5T 2192
TELEFHDNE(S):

TELEFHONE TYPE TELEFHIONE NUMBER
OFFICE PHONE DE2ERTDE31S
MOBILE FHONE BET4447432

NOT CLASSIFIED DET4447432
MOBILE PHONE EZE9TDEINS

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

INESLIBAIT KR007 & CMAIL. COM

300 {Hagh risk) o SO0 [how riak]

1

ISSLPE DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

TELEFHDNE EXTENRSION

& 2024 TransUreon CIBIL Limsed. (Fomesty: Credit information Buresu (india) Limibed). A3 nghls reseved.

TramsUnben CIBIL CTIN : UTZ2300MHZE00PLC 128359

PRGE10F B
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u

TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR
CoNSUMER: SUMT KUMAR

MEMBER ID: BNOSO34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 8 (b)

CIBIL

DATE: 14:05. 2025
TE: BE-20:04
CONTROL NUMEBER: 908,417,158, 3592

KUMARGOSUMITENGMAIL COM

INESLIBAIT KIRDOT G2 GRAIL. COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (067 163529 163520 CHANDIGARH 163520

CATEGDRY:NOT CATEGORIZED

RESIDENCE CORDE;

DATE REFORTED: 1 5-04-2025

ADDRESS AML NOVUS TOWER PLOT NO 1B 4TH FLR EAST AND WEST WING SEC 18 GURGADN GURGADN HARYARNA INDIA 122015

HARYANA 122015
CATEGODRY-NOT CATEGORIZED

RESIDENCE CODE

DATE REPORTED:15-04-2025

ADDRESS HOUSE NO 1743 BLOCK B SHASTRI NAGAR DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI INDEA 110052 DELHI 110052

CATEGDRY:NOT CATEGORIZED

ADDRESS (235 BIHAR BIHAR 824211

CATEGDRY:NOT CATEGORIZED

RESIDENCE CDDE;

RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE REFORTED:15-04-2025

DATE KREPORTED:31-12-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:
ACCOUNT TYRE OATE CCCURATION CODE INCOBAE MET | GROSES INCOME  MONTHLY | ANMLIAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR
CREDIT CARD I0-04-2025 OTHERS Nt Awvalabie Nt Awaiabie Nt Awaiable
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVARCES BALANCES DATE OPENED
All Accounts FOTAL:H HIGH SRYSANT. AMT 58, 154 CLRRENT: 163 RECENT. U804 -2025
OVERDUE:D OVERDUE: D DLOEST: Z2B-08-2021
FERO-HALANCE: B
ENQUIRIES
Orily Last 368 months enguiries will be displayed in the Cradil report
ERCUIRY FLIRPOSE TOTAL BAST 30 DAYS BAST 12 MONTHS BAST 24 MONTHS REGENT
All Enguiries i 3 DB-04-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
& 2024 TransUrion CIRIL Limited. {Farmesrly: Credit damation Buresu (ndiah Limted). A1 nights reseved. PAGE 2OF 5
TransUnion CIBIL CIN © UT2300MH2000FPLC 128350
No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 20/ 20



TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR
CONIUMER- SUMT KLIMAR

MEMEER ID: BNOS034012
FMEMEE R REFERENCE MUMBE R

o

Annexure 8 (c)

CIBIL

DATE-14.05. 20285
TIME: T8-20:04

CONTROL NUSBER: 9,08,41,15,3582

ACCOUNT

HEMBEE R ARE: BDT HSCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUAMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

IYFE CREDIT CARD
CPRE RSN INDIVIDUAL

DATES

OPENED: DB-04-2025

LAST PAYMENT: 2-04- 2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED.

3I0-04-2025
BT HIST START: 0 -D4-2025 PUT FRED: MOMTHLY

EMT HIST ENG: O -04-2025

AMOUNTS STATUS

HIGH CRENT-44B
CURRENT BALANCE: 447
CRELQIT LIWNT: 1,566,000
CASH LAKT: 33, 200

ACTLAL PAYMENT: 1

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

ooo
-25

ACCOUNT

MHEMBER KAME: NOT DISCLOSED

ACCEUNT NUARSER: MOT
DISCLOSED

Tvre CREDIT CARD
(RAME REHTF INDIVIDUAL

DATES

CWENEL: 22-08-2024

LAST PAYMENT: 25-12-2024

REPORTED AND CERTIFIED

0-04-2025
PMT HIST STaRT: 01 -04-2025

BT HIST ENG: 0 -0B-2024

ARMOUNTS STATUS

HIGH CREMT: 18,020
CLRRENT BALANCE: -284

DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (U TO 16 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo [EEd] L]
04258 a3.25 0225
ACCOUNT

THEMBER MARE: BOT HSCLOSED
ASCOUNT NUMEER: NOT
DISCLOSED

IFE CREDIT CARD

CARE REHIP INDIVIDUAL

(LA
oh.25

DATES

oo
1224

CPENED, 23-02-2023

LAET PAYMENT: 18-04-2025
REFORTED AN CERTIFNED

30-04-2025
PMT HIST START: 01-04-2025 T FREC MONTHLY

EMT HIST ENOD: 0N -02-2023

DO o0 [Eh ] [E ]
1824 Tk 24 -4 od-24
AMDUNTS STATUS

HiGH CRENT: 30,686

CURRENT BALANCE: D
CREDIT LIWNT, 32,000

CASH LT 6,400

ACTUAE PAYMENT: 1,500

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LU TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

L] aoo 0aa L0 aono aaa LICH ] aono 0ao0 0D ano aoo LIh ] aono 0ao O ano oo
425 D3IS  Del Of3E 1224 1-24 104 0824 0B DM 0533 D 043 [V R -5 T R BT 1233 1.3
DDO oon a0 (1] ann 00ag DDO oon a0
12F 0923 0eEl 0723 DEJ3 . 06El 04T D33 0eE
ACCOUNT DATES AMDUNTS STATUS
MAELEER MAME MOT DISCLOSED CPENED: 20-11-2022 SANCTIONED: 5,000
ACCTHINT NUAWEER: MOT CLOSED: 27-01-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED
& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {(Formmesly: Credit imlarmation Bures (indiap Lemitbed). M nights reseved. PAGE 30F &
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u

Annexure 8 (d)

TransUnion” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SUMIT KUMAR
MEMEER ID: BNOSO34012

MEMEE it REFERENCE NUMEE R-

OATE: 140582025
TIME: 15:20:04

CONTROL NUMBER: §,08.47,15,352

TVEE SHORT TERM PERSOMAL

LOAN - UNSECURED

CHANE RS AT INDIVIDUWAL

DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION {UF TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

REPORTED AND CERTHFIED
31-01-2025
FMT HIST START: 01-01-2025
FRT MIST END: O -D2-2023

(1] ano XX [ih ] aoo 0aa DO ano Qaa [iih ] aoo 0ao DD MW Q0o i1k i] aon 000
o138 1324 11-24 10-24 024 oeM ol D624 D5 M-l R34 de oa 1223 11-3 W-2F 23 0BE
D0 oo aaon D0 M 0an
@723 0623 05 0423 323 ozl
ACCOUNT ATES ARMDUNTS STATUS
FAELTER MAME: NWOT NSCLOSED OFRENED, 23-10-2022 SANCTISMED: 1,600
ACTOUNT NLANRER MOT LAST BAVMENT: 22-07-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED REFORTED ANG CERTHFIED: ST FREE): MOMT HLY
TrPe CONSUMER LOAN 30-04-2025
CHAAE R [ NDIVIDUAL PUT HIST START: 01 -04-2025
PWT HIST ENC: 01-11-2022
DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION {UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)
DO aog aaa DD aoo 0aa D00 aoo 0ao DD aon 0ao LI i} aoo 0ao DD aoo 0o
25 OIS 0eES Onas 12-24 1124 124 24 08RO D624 05p Ok 024 D2 O 1223 1.1
D00 aon oao (V1] aoD oao D00 aoD oao {1 i] aon 0ao
1623 0923 0B 0793 DE23 05 QM2 D3 0eR ohad (25 S |
ACCOUNT DATES ARMUINTS STATUS
FAEMBE & NARE: HOT DISCLOSED CWRENED: 23-10-2022 SANCTIONED: 4
ACCOUNT NLBER: MOT LAST PAYMENT: 22-07-2023 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED REPTURTED AND CERTIFIED. DT FREG: MOMNTHLY
THPECONSUMER LOAN 30-04-2023
CIAE R | NDIVIDUAL PT HIST START: 01-04-2025
T HIST END: 01-10-2022
DAYS PAST DUETASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
(1] aono Qaa DD aon aao (k] aono Qaa D0 aon aao (1 1] aono Qoo (110 4] aoD a0
425 0RIS 0@E O 1224 11-24 1034 0924 08B 072 DE24 0SB4 oM 0F24 DR O824 1223 1.2
(1] aon oao (1] aon o0ao [ h] aon oao (0] aon 0ao (0]
L33 E23 0B 031 BE23 0521 QW23 0323 oRE O0REl 1E3E W.E 122
ACCOUMT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEAMEES MAME: NOT ISCLOSED (HENED: 1B-03-2023 SARCTHOMED: Z.0D0
ACCOUNT NLARER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 16-06-2022 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 25-D7-2024 FMT FREG: MONTHLY
€ 3024 TransUrion CIEIL Limited. {Famedly: Credit imlarmatian Buresu (india) Lmited). A1 rights reseved FAGE 4 OF &
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TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLNER- SUMIT KUMAR
MEMEE Tt ID: BNDS03400 2
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

Annexure 8 (e)

o

CIBIL

DATE-14.08.2028
TIME: T53230:04
CONTROL NUMEBER: 5,08.417,15,352

T¥PE PERSOMNAL LOAN
CRANE R IO IDUAL

REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
31-01-2024

PMT HIST STaRT 01-01-2024
PRIT HERT EnCe 01 -03-2022

REPAYIRENT TENLIRE: 12

ACTLAL PAYMENT: 26

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

L] ano 0aa (LR ooo 0aa (K1) (a{uii] 0aa oo oo oao
L B 1223 1.2 10-23 5-23 08-23 0323 0&-23 05-23 25 03-23 02-23
LiE ] ooo 0ao D00 ooo

3.2z 06-22 05. 21 4.2 0322

ACCOUNT DATES: AMOUNTS

MEMEER MaME, WOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUINT NWSE R NOT
DISCLOSED
CONSLMER LOAN
CAE RS INDIVIEFUAL

TV

CHENEL 2B-08-2021

LAST PAYMENT ON-05-2023
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED.
15-04-2025

FMT HIST 5TART 01-D4-2025
PT HIST END: O -05-2022

SANCTICNE O 40,000
CURRENT BALANMTE O
FT FRES NOMTHLY

REPAYIMENT TENLIRE: 96
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 12,781

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (U TO 36 BONTHS,; LEFT TO RIGHT)

L) oo ) 000
0425 0GRS OE2E O1ES
DD [Ealn] Do Q00
023 00HE mW2E o0
ENOQUIRIES:

Orly Last 36 mornths enguwiries will be displayed in the Credit repont

aon
1224

oo
0E-33

o0 ooo DOO  0Oo
.24 1034 624 D624
00a apo 0o 000
62F DéE m3F B

0DDO @00
0124 0624
DDD 000
0125 13-k

ooo Do
0e24 0424
opo - DO
1122 e

L1 L1
a8.23

Qoo
03-24

aao
00-33

aoo oan L] aoo oaon
1e-22 .22 128 522 8- 22
STATUS
(L] 0o ooo 000
4224 .24 1223 11.23
(] oaa oo 000
8-32 37-22 D22 0623

MEMHEER ENQUIRY DATE EMQUIRY PURPOSE EROUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED DE-04-2025 CREDIT CARD 15,000
NOT DISCLOSED 22-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 22-08-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
MOT DISCLOSED 21-03-2024 CREDNT CARD 1,000
MOT DISCLOSED 15-01-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
MOT DISCLOSED 14-01-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
END OF REPORT ON SUMIT KUMAR
& 2024 TransUrion CIBIL Limited. {Fomuerdy: Credit dommation Buressu (ndia) Lemted ). A nighls resemed. PRGE & OF &
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Annexure 8 (f)

L
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CORNSLIMET SUMT KUMAR DATE:T4:08. 25
MEMEBER ID: BHOS]34012 TIME: 15-20:04
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER- CONTROL NLUEBER: E',I:E.l'll,'.l 5. 352

All mformaticn corfaingd in this credr repon nas been cobated by TransUneon CIBIL Limaed | TU CIBIL} based on infarmaton provided! submmitted by

5 vanous members("Members®), &5 part of periodc data sulbmession and Members are requined 1o 8Nsure acclracy, Completenass and veracity of the
informeation submitted. The credil report |s generated using the proprietary seerch and match jogic of TU CISIL. TU CIBIL uses is besl efforts to ensure
accurecy, completeness end veracily of the inlormation contamed in the Report, and shell only be liabée and ! or responsible If any discrepancies ere dractly
atiributabée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report |s governad by the terms and conditions of the Operating Bules for TU CIBIL and (ks Members.

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Formuedy: Credit nformation Buress (india) Lmibed). A8 nghls resemed. PAGE B OF &

TramsUnign CIBIL CIN = UTZ30HWH2M00PLC12E359
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 25/ 25



Annexure 9 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D
Current Group

Gendar

Last Screened

Sumit Kumar
Mot Rated

54
GO-AMRSN-462
Warld Check

Male
14 May 2025 10:15

Entity Type Individual

Archived No

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 54

Resolved Matches 54 Positive: O
Unresolved Matches O

Harrs Surret Karmar

Data Prindmd TS0, TS

Printad By Hemender Kuma

Gromip Wiorid Check

Drate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

Y LSEG ucencs

False: 54

Confidential

14 Jun 2002

14 May 2035 10:15
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 9 (b)

PEP

BE12311

 POLITICAL

FALSE Sy MR MALE 1978, IND 1t Aulo-Reso  Date of Bith Exset -
DAYESH INDIVIDLIAL 1973 Klay-2025 Ivedd msmateh 100%
FALSE Sumdl KUM 5059706 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 15 ND [T I T O Auto-Resa Date of Bith Exnet-
AR Fab-1087 May- 2025 heed mearmsch 100%
FALSE Sumd KUM 5513252 O, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1990, IND [T R T 8 Auto-Reso  Date of Sith Exnct -
AR 3¢ 1981 May-2005 Ived msmadeh 100%
FALSE Sumd KUM 2755805 SIC.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 8- D IND 14 Aulo-Reso  Dete of Bith Exact-
AR RE Apr-1H62 May-2025 o mimadch 100%
FALSE Sumd KUM 4403147 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1993, D [T R T Auto-Reso  Date of Bith Eanct -
AR s3C 1954 Mlay- 2025 et mamadch 100%
FALSE Sumi KUM 7573384 DB, INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE 1088, IND L Auto-ftess  Date of Binh Exact~
FALSE Sumd KUM 4218583 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1895, KD N - Auto-Ress  Date of Sinh Esnct-
AR S 1954 Misy-20215 heed mEamaich 100%
FALSE Sumi KUM 5480013 SIC  INDIVIDUAL  MALE o IND D 16 Auto-Ress  Date of Bith Exnel -
AR RE Jid-1988 May-2025 hened mismaich 0%
FALSE SummKUM 7265748 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1995, IND ND 14 Auto-Ress  Date of Binh Enact -
AR E-1 L] May-2025 i mEmatch 100%
FALSE Sumt KUM 3280485 SIC,  INDWIDUAL  MALE o [ ND 14 Ayto-Fess  Date of Sith Exact -
AR RE Api-1986 ed mismaich 100%
FALSE SumtKUM 6523515 08, INDIVIDUAL  BALE 1990, IND IND 14 Aute-Ress  Date of Binh Exgief -
AR 5iC 194G My 2035 ] mimalch 100%
FALSE Sumt KUM 5308527 SIC,  INOWIDUAL  MALE - WD NG td Auto-Rese  Dabe of Binh Exaci -
AR RE Oer-ro0s May2005. foed isrnaich 100%
FALSE Sumil KUK 7BE2561 OH, INDIVIDUAL  MALE . IND N 14 Auln-Ress  Dae of Hith Exsicl -
AR b1 Aug-1885 May-2025 ved mismach 100%
FALSE Suma kUM 7851478 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004, IO MOt Aulo-Rssa  Date of Sirth Exact-
AR 8iC 005 May-2025 heed mmasteh 100%
FALSE Sumd KUK FOBMOTE O, INDIVEDUAL  MALE il 8 heid gy id- Aulc-fteso  Dateof Buth Exsief -
AR 5 iaar May-2025 ved mismach 100%
et Surmn Kumas
Trabe Privded 1408 0%, 10-18
Pl By Hementer Kurms RISK
Lo ol Tl M LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 9 (c)

FALSE Sumit KUM  Se41805 SIC. INDIVEDUAL  MALE - ND IND 14 Auto-Resa  Dabs of Birth Eumct -
AR RE Jun- 1008 May-2075 tved mismatch 100%
FALSE SwemitKUM  5T5640 PEP  INDIVIDUAL — MALE 8- IND INOD 14 Aulo-fbeso  Date of Bith Exact -
AR Jan- 158 Blay-7025 tved minmabch 100%
FALEE SumiKUM 3378470 SKC INDAVDUAL  MALE 2B- IND NG 14 Aute-fose  Dabe of Bith -
AR RE Fab-1082 Mary-2025 teed mirnateh 100
FALSE Swemit KUM 5436750 S1C.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 15 IND IND 14 Aulofteso  Date of Bith Exact -
AR RE Brec-1578 iy 2025 Ived miarnatch 100%
FALSE Swmit KUM T5B58T2 08, CRIME-F MALE 1558, NZL NIL 14 Aute-Reso  Dale of Binh Exnct -
AR SIC INANCIAL 1095 May- 2025 e misrnatch 100%
FALSE Semil KUM  S00TEX 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1596, IND IND 14 Aulop-fteso  Date of Bidn Eact -
AR SiC 1895 Bay- 2025 headd miamateh 100%
FALSE Semit UM TEEETM O INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1598, IND INO 14 Auto-Reso  Dale of Bink Exset -
AR 5ic 1095 May-2025 v mismatch 100%
FALSE Swmit KUM 306334 08,  INDIVEDUAL  MALE iND IND 14 Uninawn N BATGH Exnct -
AR SiC iy 2025 100%
FALSE Semit KUM 4310878 0B. CRME-O  MALE IND USA, 18 Unkncn MO MATCH Eract-
AR 5 THER IND  May-2025 100,
FALSE Sami KM raeg L& ] INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004, IND (L] 14 Unimown  NO MATCH Exnct -
AR S 3 hkay-2025 100%
FALSE Smit KUM 845753 08, INDVIDUAL ~ MALE IND IND 14 Unkncem MO MATCH Exaert -
AR S5C May-307% 1004
FALSE Swri KUM 2808133 OB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND PAK. 14 Unkngwn NG MATEH Exaét -
AR S IND May-2025 100%
FALSE SemtKUM  T3I8TE1S 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (v] ND 4- Unkricen 80 MATCH Exnet-
AR Sic My-2025 100%
FALSE Swmi UM 773378 OB, INDIVEDUAL  MALE 2004, ND IND . 4 Unknawn  NO MATCH Exai -
AR s5ic 2003 Meay-T0T5 100%,
FALSE SwnitKUM 7383600 08. INDIVEDLUAL ~ MALE N MDD 14 Linkneemn MO MATCH Bt -
AR - May-2075 100%
FALSE Sumit KUM ST OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 14 Undnicwn  NO MATCH Ewnit -
AR 5 May-2025 100%
FALEE Sumit KUM 2080005 PEF  INDIVEDUAL = MALE IND IND 14 Lindmonen . NCHMATCH Eunct -
AR th:sm 100%
Farne Surmn Kiprowr
Crabw Prinded TS 00 1095
Printad By Hemende: Kumar RISK
Grows Wrkd Chech m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (d)

FALSE Surmt KLIM  BaSFINL O,  INDVIDUAL  MALE ND ND 18 Unknpwn  NO MATCH Exact«
AR L Kaay-2025 100%
FALSE Bumit KLIM 70544 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D IND 18- Unknown  NOMATCH Exatd.
AR SIC Mlay-2025 100%
FALSE SumtKUM 737842 OF, INOIVIDUAL  MALE 2001, LT ND 14 Unknpsn  NO MATCH .
AR SIC 2002 Meay-2025 100%
FALSE Sumit KUM 4862800 08,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE D INE 14- Unknown  NOMATCH Exatl -
AR ol e hlay-2025 100%
FALSE Sumd KUM  3BEL41H OH, INOWIDUAL  MALE ™D KD 1 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact-
AR BiC heay-2025 1005
FALSE Sumit KUM  7B0382 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D IND 14 Unknown MO MATCH Bt -
AR si1C hlay-2025 100%
FALSE SumsHLIM  TTg2528 O,  HNOMVIDUAL  MALE 001, ™D MO 14 Unknown  NOMATCH Exaict -
AR SiC 2000 Whay-2025 100%
FALSE Survit KLIM TTae2ay 08, INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 14- Unknoan  NOHMATCH Exmet -
AR SiC sy 205 100
FALSE Sumil KLIM 5565800 08, INDMVIDUAL  MALE D L] 14- Unknown MO MATCH Exatt -
AR SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Burrt KLIM B3B1058 OB,  INOWVIDUAL  MALE IND 1N 4= Unkrioan WO MATCH Enast -
AR SiC Telay-2005 100%
FALSE Sumit MUM  B3824T1 Of, INDIVIDUAL  MALE O D 14 Unkngwn  KNO MATCH Enct -
AR SIC Mlay-2025 100%
FALS_E Surmil KLIM S1180M DB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND ND 14- Unknoat RO MATCH Exart -
AR SiC Mlay-225 100%
FALSE Sumit KUM 7053851 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE D ND 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact«
AR SIC hlay-2025 100%
FALEE Sumt MLIM 4081238 08, INOMVIDUAL  MALE D IND 14- Unknown  NOMATCH Exad -
AR SiC May- 2025 100%
FALSE Sumit UM 4348753 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE MO ND 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Evact -
AR SIC Melany-2025 100%
FALSE Sumi KUN  BOTTERS 08, NOMIDUAL  MALE D 1] - Urknoan  NOMATCH Exact -
AR SIC Keay-2025 100%
FALSE Sumt kUM BB0A3IT 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (7] ND 14 Unknpwn  NO MATCH Exact«
AR SIC Klay-2025 100%
R Earns Humar
Dade Printed 14052008 16:15
Friniod Hereende: Burmas RISK
b s m LSEG R¥fuusence
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Annexure 9 (e)

FALSE Surmit KUM 8367651 06, INDIVIDLIAL = MALE 4] MO 14 Unkncny . WO AATCH Exnt «
AR BiC May-2025 100%
FALSE Sumil UM TTTSE1E 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE [T ND 14 Uriknawn MO MATCH Exnt
AR S Ry 025 100%,
FALSE Sl KLIR TEEE08 LE. INDIVIDUAL  MALE D ND 14 Unbnneny N0 MATCH Hyad -
AR SiC Meay-2025 100%
FALSE Sumit KUM 7826509 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D WD 14 Urknown WO MATCH Exacd -
AR BIC My 2028 100,
FALSE Sumit KUM  BA3E58S 08, INDIVIDLIAL  MALE L4 ND 14 Uriknawery - WO SAATISH Exset -
AR SiC May-2005 100%
Mars
Dt Pririnid
Ly L " RISK
o ek e w LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 9 (f)

Wd rna

14 May51:1 Hsman
= resolved as False

14 May 2025 10:15 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Screan Only)

14 May 2025 10:15 Hemender Kumar MNew Casza added Desktop

NOTES

All smestamps in s export are s UTCS and may be i vanance with e locale tme shown on the applcation

Legal Hotice

Tho conbenis of Hus record are poivate and cordidential and should not be dsciosed to third parties unless: (1] the terms of your agesement with LSEG aflow you o
o 5o {if] the necard sukyect requests any cata that you may hald on $em, and such data incudes thar World-Check recond or (B} you ane uncier sorme: otiner logal
ohligabon fo do so. You must consider and abida by your own obligabons in relation to the data privacy nights of individuals and must notfy teem of your irantion

Io search against World-Check and provide Shem wim information contained in Se Word-Check privacy stabement. You shall not rely upon the comtent of this repan
without making independent checks o verity the information contained thesein. information comsiated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the oontesd of
e fuller detais available in the extemal sounces o which links are provided. The accuracy af the indormation found in the underying sowroes must be varfied with
e record subject before any' action is tien and you showld infoem us if any nks 1o the sources are broken. if shis eecord contzéns negative ali=gabons, it should
be azssmed that such allagatons am denied by fhe subject You shoold not draw any negative inderences about indracuals or erdifies mendy bocause they are
idenhfied i the catabase. nor because they are shoan as “Reported being linked io” athers identified in tha databaes. The nature of inking vanes corsiderably.
Many persons ane included soiely becousa they hold or have held prominent polfcal postions or are connecied o such indridiais.

Harrs: St Wumar
Dats Prinied 14-08-2028, 10015
Frintod By Homersdar Keimar

= il Y LSEG Mfuicence
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Annexure 9 (g)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 9 (h)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



Annexure 9 (i)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 9 ())

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 9 (k)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 9 (1)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 9 (m)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 9 (n)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumit Kumar

Sumit Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-462 GQ-AMRSN-462
Employee Id: 112548 112548
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 40/ 40



Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
DOB 14-06-2002 14-06-2002
Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University Of Delhi

University Of Delhi

Course

M.Com (Hons)

M.Com (Hons)

Specialization / Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks:

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

University Of Delhi

University Of Delhi

Course

B. Com {(Hons)

B. Com (Hons)

Specialization / Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2022

2022

Gap Remarks:

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary

West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2019

2019
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10TH STANDARD

Annexure 10 (b)

MName of the Board / School

West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary

Woest Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major Mil Nil

Year of Passing 2017 2017
Employment-1

Name of the Employer EXL Service EXL Service
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Date of joining - From 20-10-2023 20-10-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-03-2025 27-03-2025
Designation / Role Executive Executive
Gap Remarks: NA

Employment-2

Mame of the Employer Aston Carter Aston Carter
Full Name of the Employee Sumit Kumar Sumit Kumar
Date of joining - From 23-08-2022 23-08-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-10-2023 19-10-2023

Designation / Role

Junior Associate

Junior Associate

Gap Remarks:
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Voter ID Voter ID

Identity Number: YWK2552289 YWK?2552289

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through national voter service portal,
online database verification found the match with the name of the applicant,
hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

National Voter Service Portal

Report Verified Date:

08-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)
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Annexure 11 (b)

SUMIT
WYH A1H/First Name

gfirm

KUMAR
JU-TH/Last Name

FHR

SUNIL
Rrudar @1 wum Am/Relative's First Name

Eigll

KUMAR
feadier &1 Su=/Relative's Last Name

TR
TH/Age 23
fém/Gender Male
Ehtanddl T=meric No YWK2552289
=4/ State Bihar
wadty Frafas &= e - dadla Fafem éyparliamentary constituency Number-Parliamentary TR
Constituency Name g
e wn Frafe= & s - R wan Frafes @7assembly constituency Number-Assembly ——
Constituency Name
Heg $a/Polling Station Madhya Vidyalay, Birehma

- 275-Madhya Vidyalay,

AT HE=HT-HTT &1 ATH/Part Number-Part Name Sy

Birhima
YT HagTal HHIE/Part Serial Number 237

Mo elections scheduled
currently

waer @t ardt@/Polling Date
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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